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Last Event Scored 907

BOYS 09 years Category (BAG Points)

Place Name

Marcus Crossman
Zachariah Bull
Gregor Hutchison
Fenton King

George Levitt
Henry Broome
Rudi Mingo
Daniel Baigent
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Thomas Brooks-Sykes

Club

Herne Bay
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Ashford Sch
Shepway SC
Ashford Sch
Ashford Town
Shepway SC
Shepway SC

GIRLS 09 years Category (BAG Points)

Place Name

1 Olivia Parpworth
2 Alyssa Kelly

3 Annabel Evans

4 Grace Cummings
5 Hannah Murphy
6 Saskia Myburgh
7 Isabella Piper

8 Amelie Niblett

9 Neve SMITH

10 Emily Amos

11 Kyla Shepherd
12 Betty Regelous
13 Ida Keller

14 Emi Savage

14 Hajar Dellys

16 Eleanor Cameron-Brookb
17 Chloe-Tia Lloyd
18 Lilly Tingley

19 Brooke Tingley
20 Edith Shackleton
21 Eva Dash

Club

Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Faversham
Ashford Town
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Ashford Town
Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Ashford Town
Co Cant'bury

Sprints

126
201
105
129
123
106
91
71
58

Sprints

314
220
199
192
209
263
150
161
204
190
160
159
155
151
151
144
142
139
137
114
107

Form

145
147
110

Form

241
177
220
238
186

173

Medley

Medley

184
224
192
185

154
191

Free

167

Free

319
194

220

100

153
176

100

325
207
239
217

Total

591
524
215
129
123
106
91
71
58

Total

1199
982
882
839
580
483
477
352
204
190
160
159
155
151
151
144
142
139
137
114
107



BOYS 10 years Category (BAG Points)

Place
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Name

Oliver Pope
Bailey Bertram
Liam Hamp
Zakariya Dellys
Rokas Liutkevicius
James Page
Marley Barham
Finley Hickmott
Jamie Macrae
Zack Connor
Thomas Andrew
Owain Collins
Oscar Behrens
Tyler Smith
Connor Schneider-Smith
Myles Smith
Elliott Matthews
Rily Rattigan
Alex Fennell
Callum Coyne
Chet Holdsworth

Club

Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Co Cant'bury
Ashford Town
Dover Life
Ashford Sch
Ashford Sch
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Herne Bay

GIRLS 10 years Category (BAG Points)

Place
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Name

Lola Sutton
Amber Piper
Evie Slater
Isabella HOLT
Jessica Wilton
Amy Rawlings
Ellie Lowe

Rosa Bowden
Lottie Scriven
Freya Sonnen
Emily Burns
Samantha Coombs
Olivia Ransley
Rachel Ollis
Brooke Olson
Ritee Rai

Keira Baker
Devon Thrower
lla Llewellyn
Sandra Vroemen
Amy Topping
Isobel Barber

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Faversham
Ashford Sch
Ashford Town
Co Cant'bury
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Ashford Town
Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Ashford Town
Herne Bay
Shepway SC
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC

Sprints

224
244

159
222
144
155
146
122
127
137
119
141
118
141
165
146
136
111
108
97

Sprints

307
330
277
275
268
230
254
242
262
191
224
206
211
209
166
226
196
180
155
277

203

Form

246
187
240
172
207
150
186

139
144

155

Form

287
239
283
207
201
199

229

241

179

209

184

Medley

227
200
241
180
200
136
178
151
145
114
136

128
158

Medley

337
284
250
201
234
213
234
238

157
203
201
188
192

192
190

205

Free

301
276
277
203

162

174
144
145
154

145
137

Free

324
267
309
300
273
228
249

170
169

191

100

239
239
230
182
205
100
167
137

146
109

100

342
300
269
274
262
223
235
223
246
183
222
213

215

Total

1237
1146
988
896
834
692
686
608
550
530
427
420
395
383
299
165
146
136
111
108
97

Total

1597
1420
1388
1257
1238
1093
972
932
749
710
649
620
608
571
519
441
387
372
345
277
205
203



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Maisie McLaughlin
Emily House
Akriti Rai

Scarlett Keyworth
Maya Armstrong
Amelie West
Trinity Paine
Isabella Wilson
Nidhi Sam
Rebecca Dawson
Megan Sloan

Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Ashford Sch
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town

BOYS 11 years Category (BAG Points)

Place
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Name

William Reeves
Max FORDYCE
Scott Strange
Toby Cook

Seth Llewellyn
Stanley Dyer
Frederick Evans
Louis Johnson
Nathaniel Turner
Callum Chase
Reggie Smith
Farzam Yasir
Joseph Hayle
Zander Foskett
Jozeph Waitt
Conrad Keller
Jacob Andrew
Isaac Edwards
Jackson Lewis

Club

Thanet Swim
Faversham
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Herne Bay
Dover Life
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Herne Bay

GIRLS 11 years Category (BAG Points)

Place
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Name

Maddison Lay
Freya Kemp
Jasmine Pilcher
Scarlett Langford
Zoe Janssen
Claudia De Vivo
Amelia Priestley
Alana Wright
Abigail Hogben
Katherine Sharp
Molly Lown
Keira Twyman
Milly Roe

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Dover Life
Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Dover Life
Dover Life
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim

196
194
183
172
154
147
135
131
126
118
111

Sprints

232
213
221

214
164
207
213
208
186
121
140
153
202
200
161
131
110

Sprints

408
375
335
329
363
353
321
295
277
282
249
244
291

Form

267
266
178
264
209
237

195

180

Form

389
368
318
310
305
300
342
277
317
296
268
253
304

Medley

318
239
221

268

184

185
165

Medley

392
300
327
322
318
310
259
326
280
327
289
204
277

Free

322
279
255
395
260
244
244

201

100s

430
335
343
337
330
342
313
271
296
272
248
243
332

100

241
238
215
307
209
233
215
188
168

170

157
100

Free

485
338
358
379
348
289
309
370
348
293
271
266

196
194
183
172
154
147
135
131
126
118
111

Total

1380
1235
1090
966
946
928
807
775
546
409
356
301
297
253
202
200
161
131
110

Total

2104
1716
1681
1677
1664
1594
1544
1539
1518
1470
1325
1210
1204



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Amy Tingley
Chloe Sands
Sophie Law

Lucy Andrews
Emma Bozeat
Paige Braithwaite
Anika Ganesaratnam
Ema Calvo

Mia Deal

Candela Jerez
Megan Enright
Olivia Bax

Cerys Collins
Amelia McAlister
Maisie Welsh
Sarah Mileham

Shepway SC
Co Cant'bury
Thanet Swim
KingsSchCant
Ashford Town
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Co Cant'bury
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Ashford Town

BOYS 12 years Category (BAG Points)

Place
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Name

Ali Setterfield
Joshua Crabtree
Conor Wright

Ben Millington
Adam Frost

Ethan Sales

Oliver Edwards
Samuel Jack

Oscar Miles

Edward Dill-Russell
Ty Saunders

Oleg Prisyazhnyuk
Maximus Parpworth
Owen Smith

Jack Rivers

Emmett Holdsworth
Edward Gaston
Fady Sheta

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Herne Bay
Herne Bay

Co Cant'bury
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Ashford Town
KingsSchCant
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Dover Life
Herne Bay
Ashford Town
Co Cant'bury

GIRLS 12 years Category (BAG Points)

Place
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Name

Jordan Rogers-Mills
Halle Broughton
Jessica Fabian
Jasmine Watson
Holly Bott

Lucy Hickmott
Jessica Lidlow

Rose Douglas-Sutton
Ruby Miller

Club

Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Shepway SC

351
301
228
380
290
304
248
236
297
276
262
236

225
224

Sprints

389
321
307
266
304
269
290
253
299
252
216
286
350
214
183
256

194

Sprints

525
478
458
418
431
501
336
418
376

205
362

218

258

Form

390
376
250
280
265
268
224
250

216
266

Form

402
404
409
396
299
414
350
336
312

257
281
242

242
288
250
247
261
254
233

232

Medley

426
359
377
271
313
309
252
247

227

221

203

172

197

Medley

482
359
417
434
404

385
347
339

284
296
213
381
293
270
263
243
262
262
249
207
265
229

100s

402
347
313
310
291
272
297
262
316
219
229
274
365
195
164
231
189

100s

448
506
431
393
391
512
357
376
359

280
280
236

265

272

243

Free

411
341
403
394
303
343
306
304
418
260

Free

501
440
432
432
422
474
435
368
382

1172
1158
1124
1123
1090
1080
1033
984
820
792
744
686
497
229
225
224

Total

2018
1744
1650
1521
1476
1461
1369
1316
1033
958
882
826
715
612
519
487
386
194

Total

2358
2187
2147
2073
1947
1901
1863
1845
1768



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Hollie Bozeat
Amelie Kemp
Stephanie Panteli
Eva Oldfield

Evie Wood

Katie McDonnell
Gabriella Rothman
Sophie MOLTON
Hannah Griggs
Bronwyn Hall
Isabel Barrett
Betsey Bowden
Poppy Fitch
Annais Henderson
Violeta Armstrong

Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Faversham
Ashford Town
Co Cant'bury
Herne Bay
Ashford Town
Shepway SC
Dover Life
Dover Life

BOYS 13 years Category (BAG Points)

Place
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Name

Charley Langford
Luke Fowle

Liam Pearshouse
Casey O'Connor

Ashwin Ganesaratnam

Nathan WILLIAMS
Daniel Grunsell
Charlie Rowley
George Coles
Tristan Calvo
Edward Estcourt
Xavier Gonsalves
Reken Rai

Lewis Douglas
Finlay Keyworth
Samuel HAWKINS
Benjamin Wright
Joel Dawkins

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Faversham
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Co Cant'bury
Shepway SC
Ashford Sch
Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim
Faversham
Herne Bay
Shepway SC

GIRLS 13 years Category (BAG Points)

Place
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Name

Maria Evans
Lily Jewell
Katie Macrae

Nicole Palmer-Jones

Aimee Strange
Erin Seal
Ashleigh Menniss
Emma Bradshaw
Amelia Lall

Eva MCINTYRE

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Dover Life
Dover Life
KingsSchCant
Ashford Town
Faversham

371 306
428
375
496
369
221 233
291
382
330
323
271
262
265
261
188
Sprints Form
410 385
404 372
324
283 254
358 358
344
214 252
328
333
290
213 221
308
234
272
220
Sprints Form
469 535
505 481
433 485
408 386
436 365
442 431
337 359
439
337 319
399 352

338 351
403 395
311 336
460 470
339 329
223 226
289 291

349

291
282

239
212

Medley 100s

377 427
373 423
343 347
310 258
368 337
336 338
257 298
307 315
271
291 296
353 354
215
267
269
202
171

Medley 100s

547 497
559 517
494 508
420 412
367 398

498
345 321
386 456
286 327

394 410

376
430
438

303

Free

523
452
450
351

346

341

Free

605
563
554
490
422
468
432
443
348

1742
1656
1460
1426
1340
903
871
731
621
605
510
474
265
261
188

Total

2122
2024
1464
1456
1421
1364
1021
950
945
877
707
649
575
503
272
220
202
171

Total

2653
2625
2474
2116
1988
1839
1794
1724
1617
1555



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Melodie Paine
Honor Llewellyn
Evie Herrington
Rojin Kumbasaroglu
Chloe Sumner

Amy COUPE

Eileen Keller

Tilly Compton
Tamzin Myburgh
Annabel Fennell
Hana ALLEN
Florence Brealy
Molly FLETCHER-HEBDEN
Ellis Stewart
Charlotte Lanceley
Isabel Goldsmith

Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
KingsSchCant
Faversham
Shepway SC
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
KingsSchCant
Faversham
Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Shepway SC

BOYS 14 years Category (BAG Points)

Place
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Name

Finn Bates

Tom Fisher

Joseph Hodge
Thomas King
Connor Adams-Gonsalves
Alexander Boyd
Owen Head

Bailey Vaughan
Nathan Packman
Harry Scott

Angus Lister

Adam Miles

Oliver Carmen
Michael Lynn-Stace
Spencer Hewins
Derek Lee
Matthew May
Dylan Turner

Club

Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Ashford Town
Co Cant'bury
Herne Bay
Herne Bay
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
KingsSchCant
Dover Life
KingsSchCant

GIRLS 14 years Category (FINA Points)

Place

Name

1 Sian Leech

2 Anna Jameson

3 Emily HOLT

4 Lily Lambert

5 Olivia Miles

6 Lauren Benson

7 Keleece Bull

8 Clara Gill-Pratt

9 Phoebe Brockington

Club

Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Faversham
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Co Cant'bury
Shepway SC
Co Cant'bury
KingsSchCant

350
445
371
321
454
367
368
340
407
361
369
364
328

334

Sprints

401
432
413
446
269

347
341
243
305
323
304
310
225
229
303
294

50

432
406
426
447
491
448
345
445
484

282

394
326
346

Form

437
373
362

268
510

228
264

308

100

472
460
481
465
488
359
357
430
413

342

300
349

Medley

441
403
375

569

200

412
487
409
387
550
360
311
396
457

370
441
334
337
378
355
359
359

433
378
356
255
361

100s

420
431
385
444
298

338
337
196
292
318

294
222
197

258

free

540
436
488
446

447
349

361
514
356
332

605

287

Free

513
428
374
414
315

348
320
310

medley

495
423
396
429
564
359
341
421

1423
1400
1343
1290
1181
1116
1053
1045
1012
794
747
720
583
361
334
287

Total

2212
2067
1909
1304
1150
1079
1033
998
977
861
641
612
604
447
426
303
294
258

Total

2351
2212
2200
2174
2093
1973
1703
1692
1354



BOYS 15/0V years Category (FINA Points)

10 Ella Ransley

11 Leah Atwell

12 Beth Williams
13 Lacey Compton
14 Grace Riley

15 Hollie Sampson
16 Mia KIRK

17 Liberty England

Place Name
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GIRLS 15/0V years Category (FINA Points)

Edward Lockhart-Smith

Levi Atwell
Joshua Lewis
Alfie Herrington
George Casey
Finn Wood

Lee Shepherd
Ben Walker

Thomas Blomfield

Joseph Scott
Samuel Crabtree

Kieran Henderson

Drew Noakes
Zack Rothman
Lewis Older
Sanskar Thapa
Alastair Sanders
James Alford
Sam Woodard
Toby Lister

Saul Owen
James Russell
Morgan West
Oscar Keyworth
Phillip Kearney

Oscar Macartney

Clive Bates

Alexander Wilmshurst

Joe Gill-Howes
Chris Sit
Edward Chan
Harry Tooke

Nathaniel Parmenter

Daniel Koo
Joshua Routley

Place Name

1

Alexandra Scott

Shepway SC
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Faversham
Dover Life

Club

Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Dover Life

Co Cant'bury
Shepway SC
Dover Life
Shepway SC
Dover Life
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Ashford Town
Co Cant'bury
Co Cant'bury
Shepway SC
Ashford Town
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
KingsSchCant
KingsSchCant
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
KingsSchCant
Ashford Town

Club
Ashford Town

333
326
572
330
364
339
372
355

50

520
434
541
433
489
526
437
416
377
413
553
354
336
415
274
323
406
503
496
433
443
433
342
323
592

518

387
346
335
283

50
513

321
314

396
324
341
398
374

100

541
452
566
468
519
503
455
451
351
444
581
357
294
409
355
367
306
504
494
461
417

328

470

242
229

100
579

339
300

350

367

200

488
428

389

502

421

279

531

292

281

363

283

200
522

free

572
474
572
459

481
446

379
438

316
322

336

free
567

306
342
531

363

medley

509
517
521
397
472
432
421
442
315
389

320
415
278

377
350

558

medley
521

1299
1282
1103
1076
1051
1047

770

729

Total

2630
2305
2200
2146
1982
1942
1759
1730
1701
1684
1665
1347
1244
1239
1188
1067
1062
1007
990
894
860
796
678
651
592
558
518
470
387
346
335
283
283
242
229

Total
2702
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Kiera Chase

Lauren Palmer-Jones
Helen Lockhart-Smith

Eliza Cloake
Margo Koets
Stephanie Andrews
Neve Deal
Georgia Miles
Phoebe Lawrie
Phoebe Barrett
Sophie McDonnell
Libby Kerry

Maia Daw
Mariana Jerez
Olivia HAWKINS
Lucy Howes
Bethan Collins
Louisa Long
Phoebe Grace
Mollie Lynn-Stace
Daisy Anderson
Elloise Clements
Grace Walker
Sophie Card
Rosie Broujeni
Harriet Bournes
Rebecca CROUCH

Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Co Cant'bury
KingsSchCant
Shepway SC
Herne Bay

Co Cant'bury
Shepway SC
Shepway SC
Dover Life
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Faversham
Shepway SC
Co Cant'bury
KingsSchCant
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Dover Life

Co Cant'bury
Ashford Town
Faversham

492
546
354
421

605
428
484
489
438
392
359
374
362
524

340
477

477
347

530

302

516
576
353
417
331
563
441
458
446
469
400
441
376
407
526
524
319
445
423
326

578

521

415
362

408
533
316

387

365

515
403

483
329

472
586
362
438
504

408

367
409
432
473
370

390
393
383
377
308

619

2296
2241
1752
1685
1654
1641
1604
1457
1338
1297
1185
1183
1127
1077
1050
1007
988
922
900
673
619
578
530
521
415
362
302



